
 

               

Georgia Milestones EOC Testing Calendar 
2022-2023 

 

Fall 2022 Milestones Mid-Month EOC Calendars 

 

August 

Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-ups 

 

September 

Monday, September 12 Tuesday, September 13 Wednesday, September 14 Thursday, September 15 Friday, September 16 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra, Sec. 1 & 2 Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-ups 

 

October 

Monday, October 17 Tuesday, October 18 Wednesday, October 19 Thursday, October 20 Friday, October 21 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-ups 

 

November 

Monday, November 14 Tuesday, November 15 Wednesday, November 16 Thursday, November 17 Friday, November 18 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra, Sec. 1 & 2 Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-ups 

 

 



 

Georgia Milestones EOC Testing Calendar 
2022-2023 

 

Winter 2022 Milestones EOC Calendar 

December 

Monday, December 5 Tuesday, December 6 Wednesday, December 7 Thursday, December 8 Friday, December 9 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

US History, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

     

Monday, December 12 Tuesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 14 Thursday, December 15 Friday, December 16 

Make-ups Make-ups 
 

   

 

Spring 2023 Milestones Mid-Month EOC Calendars 

 

January 

Tuesday, January 17 Wednesday, January 18 Thursday, January 19 Friday, January 20 Monday, January 23 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-up 

 

February 

Monday, February 13 Tuesday, February 14 Wednesday, February 15 Thursday, February 16 Friday, February 17 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-up 

 

March 

Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 1 

American Lit/Comp,  
Sec. 2 & 3 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 
 

Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Make-up 

 



 

Georgia Milestones EOC Testing Calendar 
2022-2023 

 

Spring 2023 Milestones EOC Testing Calendar 

April/May 

Monday, April 24 Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26 Thursday, April 27 Friday, April 28 

American Lit, Sec. 1 American Lit, Sec. 2 & 3 Make-ups US History, Sec. 1 & 2 Make-ups 

     

Monday, May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5 

Make-ups Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 Make-ups Algebra 1, Sec. 1 & 2 Make-ups 

 

Summer 2023 Milestones EOC Testing Calendar 

June 

Monday, June 19 Tuesday, June 20 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 Friday, June 23 

Junteenth Holiday American Lit, Sec. 1 American Lit, Sec. 2 & 3 Biology, Sec. 1 & 2 
US History, Sec. 1 & 2 

Algebra I, Sec. 1 & 2 

     

Monday, June 26     

Make-ups     

 


